Plac Namn

1 Kent Kirkegaard

2 Kenneth Granholm
4 Curt Jarnestig

5 Hans Wijk

1 Mary Magnusson
2 Anne-Lis Strandh

1 Glenn Johansson

3 Godran Bengtsson

4 Thomas Bladh

5 Michael Andersson

6 Hans-Martin Persson
Klass Elit

1 Fredrik Persson

2 Tobias Filling

3 Per Olof Isaksson

4 Janos Czifrik

5 Mattias Rengbrandt
6 Magnus Jeppsson

7 Jessica Rengbrandt
Klass B

1 Marie-Louise Persson
2 Andreas Widén

3 Lars Magnusson
Klass C

1 Jens Arvidsson

den 24 maj 2007

Resultatlista

NT, Jubileumstdvling Malmo

Nationell tAvling den 19 maj 2007
Spelplats: Malmd BGK Filt

Klubb

BGK Linjen
Ahus BGK
Malmé BGK
Ahus BGK

Kulladals BGK
Malmod BGK

Malmd BGK
Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK
Véxjo BGK

Malmd BGK

Uppsala BGK
Malmd BGK
Perstorps BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmo BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Uppsala BGK

Vaxjo BGK
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK

Kulladals BGK

S1

45
40
59
52

39
54

40
45
44
45
47

40
38
38
38
38
39
42

43
43
42

55

S2

39
42
52
50

43
59

41
41
47
50
45

35
32
33
42
40
40
45

46
43
50

59

39
36
44
53

37
52

38
37
40
37
43

33
42
38
31
39
40
39

47
40
50

44

39
39
39
43

40
56

38
41
41
45
50

31
34
35
42
33
31
29

43
45
41

42

S5

41
46
45
44

50
46

31
43
35
40
39

32
33
35
31
37
37
36

39
47
46

45

203
203
239
242

209
267

188
207
207
217
224

171
179
179
184
187
187
191

218
218
229

245

Sida

1

Snitt

40,6
40,6
47,8
48,4

41,8
53,4

37,6
41,4
41,4
43,4
44,8

34,2
35,8
35,8
36,8
37,4
37,4
38,2

43,6
43,6
45,8

49,0

av



